
10

Threshing, " Separator," shewing Grain Bag

Threshing in Mennonite Settlement

Reaping Flax and Loading Wheat, nea

Gretna
Reaping Flax, South Manitoba
FJax Crop, South Manitoba
Flax " Stook," South Manitoba
Reaping, etc., Pembina Valley, S. Man.
Between Morris and St. Jean, Pembin|

Valley, South Manitoba
Zt Jean, South Manitoba
Wheatsheaf, Pembina Valley, SoutH

Manitoba
Harvest Scene, in Pembina Valley, Soutl]

Manitoba
Oatsheaf, in Pembina Valley, South Manitobl

Near Martin's Farm, Pembina Valley, Soutlj

Manitoba
837 Martin's Farm, Pembina Valley, Souti

Manitoba
Martin's Farm, Pembina Valley, Soutlj

Manitoba
Near Winkler, South Manitoba, 1 Reaper
Near Winkler, South Manitoba, 2 Reajjers

Grain, etc., Winkler in distance, South

Manitoba
Elevators at Morden, from Fields, South^

Manitoba
Elevators at Morden and Cars Waiting
2 miles East from Morden, 2 Reapers
Reaping ^lear Morden
Stacking near Morden (with trees)

847 Stacking near Morden
848 Double View from Top of Pilot Mound, Soutbj

Manitoba, Miles of WheJit

824
826
826

827
828
829
830
831

832
833

834

835
836

838

839
840
841

842

843
844
845
846

7
8


