824	Threshing, "Separator," shewing Grain Bay	Do
825	Threshing in Mennonite Settlement	1
826	Reaping Flax and Loading Wheat, near 10	Mo
	Gretna	
827	Reaping Flax, South Manitoba	Me
828	Flax Crop, South Manitoba	1
829	Flax "Stook," South Manitoba	At
830	Flax "Stook," South Manitoba Reaping, etc., Pembina Valley, S. Man.	Pi
831	Between Morris and St. Jean, Pembin 14	Pi
	Valley, South Manitoba	H
832	St. Jean, South Manitoba	
833	Wheatsheaf, Pembina Valley, South	
	Manitoba	
834	Harvest Scene, in Pembina Valley, South	
	Manitoba .	
835	Oatsheaf, in Pembina Valley, South Manitoh	
836	Near Martin's Farm, Pembina Valley, South 9	M
	Manitoba	) B
837	Martin's Farm, Pembina Valley, South	G
	Manitoba	
838	Martin's Farm, Pembina Valley, South 2	H
	Manitoba	
839	Near Winkler, South Manitoba, 1 Reaper 23	3 B
840	Near Winkler, South Manitoba, 2 Reapers	
841	Grain, etc., Winkler in distance, South	7 E
	Manitoba 148	3 E
842	Elevators at Morden, from Fields, South	
	Manitoba	9 E
843	Elevators at Morden and Cars Waiting	
844	2 miles East from Morden, 2 Reapers	0 E
845	Reaping hear Morden	
846	Stacking near Morden (with trees)	l F
847	Stacking near Morden	
848	Double View from Top of Pilot Mound, South 5	2 (
		3
		_